BAT L5
1
Summary
 Summary .................................................................................................................................. 1
 BAT L5. ..................................................................................................................................... 2
 Technical Data .......................................................................................................................... 3
 Actual lengths for BAT L5 tracks ............................................................................................. 4
 Structure of standard BAT Conveyor ....................................................................................... 5

F5TR32S
The parts indicated are not sold separately unless they are present in this catalogue in the designated section.
Order Code: L5RC
BAT L5
40
Final return at 90°
BAT L5
41
Article
Number
Description Article Code
1 CHAIN SLIDEWAY L5CP220
2 CAST ALUMINIUM MOTOR DRIVE PLATE F5PG14
3 IGUS BUSH MSM-2532-20
4 RETURN WHEEL IN BLACK POLYETHYLENE F5PRRA
5 INTERNAL SPACER L5MP03
6 CHAIN SLIDEWAY L5CP220
7 RETURN END SHAFT L5RL04
8 STEEL SAFETY PROTECTION L5PTR90
The parts indicated are not sold separately unless they are present in this catalogue in the designated section.
Order Code: L5R90
BAT L5
42
Accident protection devices on the end drives
Safety protection on end motor drives
Cod: L5-PMT
Safety protection on long returns
Cod: L5-PRL
Safety protection on short returns
Cod: L5-PRC
BAT L5
43
Curves
Flat curves with idle disk
Flat curves with idle disk are used to allow the
conveyor to change directions. They reduce the
friction during function as much as possible.
The curve and idle disk are made to constantly
guide the chain. The disk is supported by two
waterproof bearings with permanent lubrication.
However, an additional watertight protection cap
is also provided.
The curves can be with double disks for paths
with two-way paths, or with a single disk for one-
way paths.
The standard versions are: 30°-45°-60°-90°-180°
Article
Number
Description Article Code
1 IDLE DISK IN POLYCARBONATE F5CP01
2 CAP F5CP05
3 CHANNEL GUIDE CONNECTION FORK L5CP03N
4 LEFT/RIGHT SLIDE FOR CHAIN BETWEEN DISK AND FORK L5CP08D
L5CP08S5 EXTERNAL FLAT CURVE L5EC(ANGOLO)
6 CHAIN SLIDEWAY L5PC05(ANGOLO)
7 CHANNEL JOINING PLATE PG1
8 BASE DISK WITH PIN FOR DOUBLE IDLE CURVE F5CP02
9 BEARINGS 6004-2RS